Meet History

Home Results

Teams Entries

Girls/Boys 5k Results

Name
Wheeler, Aria

Posey, Dai'Onna

Wilson, Ruthanna
Murdock, Isabelle

Quiroz, Ellie
Trumbull, Marlysa
Sperry, Deagyn
Ferris, Takara
MacLagan, Kaylee
Murdock, Lily
lwen, Meeka

Redman, Gerilynn

School

Rock Springs High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Manila

Green River High
School

Green River High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Green River High
School

Green River High
School

Green River High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Place

10

11

12

Time
21:26:00

22:30:00

23:28:00
23:34:00

25:14:00

25:53:00

26:35:00

26:36:00

26:43:00

26:56:00

26:59:00

27:15:00


https://wy.milesplit.com/venues/9522/rock-springs-high-schoolh
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19782-rock-springs-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/meets/625845/registration
https://wy.milesplit.com/meets/625845-rock-springs-desert-invite-2024/info
https://wy.milesplit.com/meets/625845-rock-springs-desert-invite-2024/results
https://wy.milesplit.com/meets/625845-rock-springs-desert-invite-2024/teams
https://wy.milesplit.com/meets/625845-rock-springs-desert-invite-2024/entries

Headley, Gabriella
Headley, Jaydan
Wallendorf, Rachel

Kofford, Katelyn
Hubbard, Aliyah

Davis, Anna
Triplett, Kari
Harris, Dodie

Neuenschwander,

Ellisa

Martin Gonzalez,
Alicia
Parra, Mia

Girls Team Scores
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Manila

Name
Draper, Daniel
Maes, William

Kimble, Jesse
Black, Jordan
Moss, Kaiden
Andrew, Jordan

Swensen, Jake

Wyoming Indian High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Manila

Wyoming Indian High
School

Manila

Manila

Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Green River High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock Springs High
School

5 runners required for
team scoring

School

Manila

Rock Springs High
School

Green River High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Green River High
School

Rock Springs High
School

13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20

21
22

23

(4+5+9+10+11 = 39

(2+8+12+13+14) =
49

(1+7+15+21+22) =
66

Place

27:57:00

28:23:00

28:29:00

29:30:00
30:36:00

31:22:00
31:30:00
31:44:00

32:14:00

32:18:00

34:48:00

Time

18:29:00
18:39:00
19:43:00
19:59:00
20:01:00
20:03:00

20:24:00



C'Hair, Marley
Christenaen, Soren
Berry, Owen
Vendetti, Tavin

Platt, Logan
Lamb, Arden

Underwood, Marley

Potter, DJ
Bell, Antyn

Swigart, Brandon

Platt, Levi
SunRhodes, Colton

Young, Lincoln
Addison, Caleb
Watkins, Tristan
Friday, Scout
McElroy, Jr., Ron
Rushing, Hunter
Still, Isaiah
Musbach, Jeramiah
Toolson, Cade
Davies, Blake
Kranz, Ryan

Groenke, Rylan

Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Green River High
School

Manila

Green River High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Manila

Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Manila

Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Green River High
School

Green River High
School

Green River High
School

Green River High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Green River High
School

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Wind River High School 31

20:24:03

20:27:00

20:27:01

21:01:00

21:02:00
21:04:00

21:05:00

21:06:00
21:06:00

21:09:00

21:28:00
21:37:00

21:40:00

21:46:00

21:57:00

22:21:00

22:37:00

22:39:00

22:44:00

22:51:00

22:55:00

22:59:00

23:04:00

23:10:00



Lovato, Layton
Covington, Brake
May, Cameron

Wilson, Enoch
Kowlok, Gavin
Nussbaum, David

Wilson, Evan
Bonsell, Bennett

Tippetts, Hudson
Kaumo-Lewis,
Maddox
Woodward, Tanner

Armstrong, Wyatt

Pogue, Kalen
Johnson, Alekzandar

May, Logan

Boys team scores
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Wind River

Rock Springs High
School

Green River High
School

Rock Springs High
School
Manila

Wind River High School

Rock Springs High
School
Manila
Rock Springs High
School
Manila
Rock Springs High
School
Rock Springs High
School
Rock Springs High
School

Wind River High School

Green River High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Green River High
School

Manila

5 runners required for
team scoring

40
41

42

43

(2+7+9+10+17 = 45)
(4+5+8+14+16 = 47)

(3+6+11+13+25 =
58)
(1+12+15+18+35 =
81)

23:10:00

23:20:00

23:36:00

23:56:00
23:56:02
23:58:00

24:12:00
24:37:00

24:43:00
24:59:00

25:14:00

26:22:00

26:36:00
27:28:00

29:15:00



