Registration Closed - View Your Entries

## Rock Springs Desert Invite 2024

Aug 30, 2024 Rock Springs High Schoolh Rock Springs, WY Hosted byRock Springs High School

Meet History

Home

Results

Entries

## **Girls/Boys 5k Results**

Teams

Name	School	Place	Time
Wheeler, Aria	Rock Springs High School	1	21:26:00
Posey, Dai'Onna	Wyoming Indian High School	2	22:30:00
Wilson, Ruthanna	Manila	3	23:28:00
Murdock, Isabelle	Green River High School	4	23:34:00
Quiroz, Ellie	Green River High School	5	25:14:00
Trumbull, Marlysa	Wyoming Indian High School	6	25:53:00
Sperry, Deagyn	Rock Springs High School	7	26:35:00
Ferris, Takara	Wyoming Indian High School	8	26:36:00
MacLagan, Kaylee	Green River High School	9	26:43:00
Murdock, Lily	Green River High School	10	26:56:00
Iwen, Meeka	Green River High School	11	26:59:00
Redman, Gerilynn	Wyoming Indian High School	12	27:15:00

Headley, Gabriella	Wyoming Indian High School	13	27:57:00
Headley, Jaydan	Wyoming Indian High School	14	28:23:00
Wallendorf, Rachel	Rock Springs High School	15	28:29:00
Kofford, Katelyn	Manila	16	29:30:00
Hubbard, Aliyah	Wyoming Indian High School	17	30:36:00
Davis, Anna	Manila	18	31:22:00
Triplett, Kari	Manila	19	31:30:00
Harris, Dodie	Wyoming Indian High School	20	31:44:00
Neuenschwander, Ellisa	Rock Springs High School	21	32:14:00
Martin Gonzalez, Alicia	Rock Springs High School	22	32:18:00
Parra, Mia	Rock Springs High School	23	34:48:00
Girls Team Scores			
1st Place	Green River High School	(4+5+9+10+11 = 39	
2nd Place	Wyoming Indian High School	(2+8+12+13+14) = 49	
3rd Place	Rock Springs High School	(1+7+15+21+22) = 66	
Manila	5 runners required for team scoring		
Name	School	Place	Time
Draper, Daniel	Manila	1	18:29:00
Maes, William	Rock Springs High School	2	18:39:00
Kimble, Jesse	Green River High School	3	19:43:00
Black, Jordan	Wyoming Indian High School	4	19:59:00
Moss, Kaiden	Wyoming Indian High School	5	20:01:00
Andrew, Jordan	Green River High School	6	20:03:00
Swensen, Jake	Rock Springs High School	7	20:24:00

C'Hair, Marley	Wyoming Indian High	8	20:24:03
	School	-	
Christenaen, Soren	Rock Springs High School	9	20:27:00
Berry, Owen	Rock Springs High School	10	20:27:01
Vendetti, Tavin	Green River High School	11	21:01:00
Platt, Logan	Manila	12	21:02:00
Lamb, Arden	Green River High School	13	21:04:00
Underwood, Marley	Wyoming Indian High School	14	21:05:00
Potter, DJ	Manila	15	21:06:00
Bell, Antyn	Wyoming Indian High School	16	21:06:00
Swigart, Brandon	Rock Springs High School	17	21:09:00
Platt, Levi	Manila	18	21:28:00
SunRhodes, Colton	Wyoming Indian High School	19	21:37:00
Young, Lincoln	Rock Springs High School	20	21:40:00
Addison, Caleb	Wyoming Indian High School	21	21:46:00
Watkins, Tristan	Rock Springs High School	22	21:57:00
Friday, Scout	Wyoming Indian High School	23	22:21:00
McElroy, Jr., Ron	Wyoming Indian High School	24	22:37:00
Rushing, Hunter	Green River High School	25	22:39:00
Still, Isaiah	Green River High School	26	22:44:00
Musbach, Jeramiah	Green River High School	27	22:51:00
Toolson, Cade	Green River High School	28	22:55:00
Davies, Blake	Rock Springs High School	29	22:59:00
Kranz, Ryan	Green River High School	30	23:04:00
Groenke, Rylan	Wind River High School	31	23:10:00

Lovato, Layton	Rock Springs High School	32	23:10:00
Covington, Brake	Green River High School	33	23:20:00
May, Cameron	Rock Springs High School	34	23:36:00
Wilson, Enoch	Manila	35	23:56:00
Kowlok, Gavin	Wind River High School	36	23:56:02
Nussbaum, David	Rock Springs High School	37	23:58:00
Wilson, Evan	Manila	38	24:12:00
Bonsell, Bennett	Rock Springs High School	39	24:37:00
Tippetts, Hudson	Manila	40	24:43:00
Kaumo-Lewis, Maddox	Rock Springs High School	41	24:59:00
Woodward, Tanner	Rock Springs High School	42	25:14:00
Armstrong, Wyatt	Rock Springs High School	43	26:22:00
Pogue, Kalen	Wind River High School	44	26:36:00
Johnson, Alekzandar	Green River High School	45	27:28:00
May, Logan	Rock Springs High School	46	29:15:00
Boys team scores			
1st Place	Rock Springs High School	(2+7+9+10+17 = 45)	
2nd Place	Wyoming Indian High School	(4+5+8+14+16 = 47)	
3rd Place	Green River High School	(3+6+11+13+25 = 58)	
4th Place	Manila	(1+12+15+18+35 = 81)	
Wind River	5 runners required for team scoring		